VIKING PUMP • A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Cedar Falls, IA  ©2016
Section 341.4
Page 341.4.1
Issue C
SERIES GP-04, -05, -07
SERIES GM-05, -07
VIKING HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMPS & MOTORS
P R O D U C T S

high strength gears assure efficient performance and
extended service life.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
SERIES DESCRIPTION HYDRAULIC MOTORS
G P - 05 18 - G 0 O - B
Drive Equipment:
B = Foot Bracket Mounted
D = Base Mounted Direct Drive
	  (pump only)
M = Face Mounted Motor Drive
	   (pump only)
M4 = Four-Bolt Motor Drive
	 	 (GP-04, -05 only)
Series:
04
05
07
Design
Series
A	= GP-04
G = GP-05, -07
Shaft Rotation
(Viewed from
shaft end):
0 =	Clockwise
1 =	Counter
	 Clockwise
2 =	 Bi-Rotational
	 (GP-04, -05
	 & -07 only)
Relief Valve
(pumps only):
O	=	Without Valve
V	=	With Valve
Use:
P	 =	 Pump
M	 =	 Motor (GM-05,
	 	 -07, only)
External
Gear
Principle
Pump Capacity (at 1750 RPM)
GP-04: GP-05: GP-07:
17 = 0.06 GPM 18 = 0.71 GPM 41 = 4.0 GPM
18 = 0.13 GPM 25 = 1.0 GPM 58 = 5.6 GPM
70 = 0.51 GPM 35 = 1.4 GPM 82 = 8.0 GPM
50 = 2.0 GPM 11 = 11.2 GPM
70 = 2.8 GPM 16 = 16.0 GPM
10 = 4.0 GPM
14 = 5.6 GPM
PRODUCT OBSOLETED
4Q20
VIKING PUMP • A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Cedar Falls, IA  ©2016
Section 341.4
Page 341.4.3
Issue C
SERIES GP-04, -05, -07
SERIES GM-05, -07
VIKING HYDRAULIC GEAR PUMPS & MOTORS
P R O D U C T S
PUMP CONSTRUCTION AND FEATURES
Heat-treated gears
Case hardened shafts
mounted in anti-friction
bearings.
NPT ports standard (GP-04, -05, -07),
SAE O-ring end ports standard (GM-05, -07).
Optional ports include NPT, BSP or SAE O-ring.
Double-lip Buna-N